Overview
The RoosterTM Monitor100 is the next-generation
airflow monitor for chemical fume hoods. With a
glove-friendly, color touch-screen and on-screen
messaging, the Monitor100 is intuitive and requires
virtually no training. Using temperature compensated,
Degree Controls’ instrumentation-class air velocity
sensing, calibration is faster, more accurate, and

•	 Event data logging can be viewed on screen and exported to a
   	USB drive for compliance record keeping.
Part Number Format
TC62310-S-P-B
S = Sensor Selection
1 = Sidewall Sensor
2 = Inline Sensor
3 = Probe Sensor
P = Power Supply Option
1 = US Power Supply
2 = EU Power Supply
B = Mounting Plate Option
1 = Wall Mount Option
2 = Semi-Flush Mount Option
Optional Sash Switch available:
Part # 62310AS004